
Supercross Cup SC - Prove Cronometrate  SX2 A

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 211 LAPUCCI N. - KTM 44.455
Miglior T.

1 1:57.931 16:58:48.085

2 46.651 16:59:34.736

3 1:05.422 17:00:40.158

4 45.288 17:01:25.446

5 1:14.334 17:02:39.780

6 44.455 17:03:24.235

7 1:03.197 17:04:27.432

8 56.221 17:05:23.653

 Po. 2 - # 278 CATTANI K. - KTM + 01.298
Dif. Primo

1 1:09.226 16:58:00.658

2 54.132 16:58:54.790

3 55.262 16:59:50.052

4 52.859 17:00:42.911

5 48.226 17:01:31.137

6 55.933 17:02:27.070

7 45.753 17:03:12.823

8 46.795 17:03:59.618

 Po. 3 - # 384 CAMPORESE L. - Kawasaki + 01.320
Dif. Primo

1 55.797 16:57:37.811

2 47.115 16:58:24.926

3 59.069 16:59:23.995

4 1:35.520 17:00:59.515

5 46.359 17:01:45.874

6 46.066 17:02:31.940

7 56.934 17:03:28.874

8 45.775 17:04:14.649

9 52.970 17:05:07.619

 Po. 4 - # 420 LOZZI P. - Husqvarna + 01.434
Dif. Primo

1 1:14.007 16:58:07.067

2 48.615 16:58:55.682

3 1:14.999 17:00:10.681

4 46.387 17:00:57.068

5 1:06.148 17:02:03.216

6 45.889 17:02:49.105

7 1:04.959 17:03:54.064

8 56.336 17:04:50.400

 Po. 5 - # 838 ERMINI P. - Husqvarna + 01.599
Dif. Primo

1 1:14.212 16:58:10.989

2 48.743 16:58:59.732

3 1:07.260 17:00:06.992

4 46.581 17:00:53.573

5 1:05.338 17:01:58.911

6 46.054 17:02:44.965

7 1:00.517 17:03:45.482

8 1:30.892 17:05:16.374

 Po. 6 - # 96 OSTERMANN C. - Husqvarna + 03.304
Dif. Primo

1 1:05.078 16:57:46.405

2 51.596 16:58:38.001

3 48.030 16:59:26.031

4 1:01.965 17:00:27.996

5 47.759 17:01:15.755

6 1:02.787 17:02:18.542

7 52.246 17:03:10.788

8 53.514 17:04:04.302

9 57.532 17:05:01.834

 Po. 7 - # 11 CLAYTON B. - Kawasaki + 04.239
Dif. Primo

1 1:15.907 16:58:14.956

2 1:04.521 16:59:19.477

3 1:11.366 17:00:30.843

4 49.942 17:01:20.785

5 48.730 17:02:09.515

6 48.694 17:02:58.209

7 1:13.331 17:04:11.540

8 1:00.449 17:05:11.989

 Po. 8 - # 133 BERSINI M. - KTM + 04.660
Dif. Primo

1 1:37.829 16:58:22.125

2 57.146 16:59:19.271

3 54.729 17:00:14.000

4 49.850 17:01:03.850

5 1:01.439 17:02:05.289

6 1:10.802 17:03:16.091

7 49.115 17:04:05.206

8 1:13.144 17:05:18.350

 Po. 9 - # 143 PASOTTI E. - KTM + 05.810
Dif. Primo

1 1:07.538 16:57:51.091

2 58.606 16:58:49.697

3 50.265 16:59:39.962

4 1:01.669 17:00:41.631

5 51.746 17:01:33.377

6 1:10.477 17:02:43.854

7 50.686 17:03:34.540

8 1:05.515 17:04:40.055

 Po. 10 - # 60 HOJRIS HANSEN F. - KTM + 10.394
Dif. Primo

1 1:11.426 16:57:57.680

2 54.849 16:58:52.529

3 2:18.941 17:01:11.470

4 1:51.886 17:03:03.356

5 55.115 17:03:58.471

Fastest lap: 44.455 
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